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Blofield Heath - Brundall - Norwich - Eaton 5A

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Service No 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 50A

Pilson Green, School Road - 0738 - - - 1013 - - - - - - - -

South Walsham, Memorial Shelter - 0742 - - - 1017 - - - - - - - -

Panxworth, Salhouse Road - 0745 - - - 1020 - - - - - - - -

Blofield Heath, Restaurant 0708 0751 0856 - 0956 1026 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 -

Blofield, Medical Centre 0712 0755 0900 0930 1000 1030 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 -

Brundall, Co-op 0718 0801 0906 0936 1006 1036 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 -

Broadland Business Park 0726 0814 0914 0944 1014 1044 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 -

Yarmouth Road, St Andrews Avenue 0729 0819 0917 0947 1017 1047 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 -

Thorpe Road, Rail Station 0737 0829 0925 0955 1025 1055 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 -

Norwich, Castle Meadow [CU] 0742 0834 0930 1000 1030 1100 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 -

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BR] arr 0745 0837 0933 1003 1033 1103 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 -

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BR] dep 0745 0845 0950 - 1050 - 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1813

Eaton, Cellar House 0753 0853 0958 - 1058 - 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1820

Eaton, Lindford Drive 0756 0856 1001 - 1101 - 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1822r

Eaton, Greenways, Bradeham Way 0803 0903 1008 - 1108 - 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1829r

Eaton, Cheyham Mount 0805 0905 1010 - 1110 - 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1831r

Saturdays Sunday & Bank Holidays

Service No 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 50A 5A 5A

Pilson Green, School Road 0757 - - - - - - - - - - - -

South Walsham, Memorial Shelter 0801 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Panxworth, Salhouse Road 0804 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Blofield Heath, Restaurant 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 - - -

Blofield, Medical Centre 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 - 1030 1423

Brundall, Co-op 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 - 1035 1428

Broadland Business Park 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 - 1042 1435

Yarmouth Road, St Andrews Avenue 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 - 1045 1438

Thorpe Road, Rail Station 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 - 1051 1444

Norwich, Castle Meadow [CU] 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 - 1054 1448

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BR] arr 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 - 1057 1451

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BR] dep 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1813 - -

Eaton, Cellar House 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1820 - -

Eaton, Lindford Drive 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1822r - -

Eaton, Greenways, Bradeham Way 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1829r - -
Eaton, Cheyham Mount 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1831r - -

Eaton - Norwich - Brundall - Blofield Heath 5A

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Service No 50A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A

Eaton, Lindford Drive 0704 0756 0836 0856 0931 1001 1101 1201 1301 - 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801

Eaton, Greenways, Bradeham Way 0709 0803 0843 0903 0938 1008 1108 1208 1308 - 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Eaton, Cheyham Mount 0711 0805 0845 0905 0940 1010 1110 1210 1310 - 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

Eaton, slip road 0716 0810 0850 0910 0945 1015 1115 1215 1315 - 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BC] arr 0725 0825 0858 0918 0953 1023 1123 1223 1323 - 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BC] dep 0725 0825 0900 0920 - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1355 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825

Norwich, Castle Meadow [CB] 0728 0830 0905 0925 - 1030 1130 1230 1330 1400 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830

Thorpe Road, Rail Station - 0834 0909 0929 - 1034 1134 1234 1334 1404 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834

Yarmouth Road, St Andrews Avenue - 0841 0916 0936 - 1041 1141 1241 1341 1411 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841

Broadland Business Park - 0844 0919 0939 - 1044 1144 1244 1344 1414 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844

Brundall, Co-op - - - 0946 - 1051 1151 1251 1351 1421 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

Blofield, Medical Centre - - - 0953 - 1058 1158 1258 1358 1428 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858

Blofield Heath, Restaurant - - - 0956 - 1101 1201 1301 1401 1431 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901

Panxworth, Salhouse Road - - - - - - - - - 1437 - - - 1807 -

South Walsham, Memorial Shelter - - - - - - - - - 1440 - - - 1810 -

Pilson Green, School Road - - - - - - - - - 1444 - - - 1814 -

Saturdays Sunday & Bank Holidays

Service No 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A

Eaton, Lindford Drive 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 - -

Eaton, Greenways, Bradeham Way 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 - -

Eaton, Cheyham Mount 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 - -

Eaton, slip road 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 - -

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BC] arr 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 - -

Norwich, St Stephens Street [BC] dep 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1007 1400

Norwich, Castle Meadow [CB] 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1010 1403

Thorpe Road, Rail Station 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1014 1407

Yarmouth Road, St Andrews Avenue 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1020 1413

Broadland Business Park 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1023 1416

Brundall, Co-op 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1035 1428

Blofield, Medical Centre 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1030 1423

Blofield Heath, Restaurant 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 - -

Panxworth, Salhouse Road - - - - - - - - - 1807 - - -

South Walsham, Memorial Shelter - - - - - - - - - 1810 - - -
Pilson Green, School Road - - - - - - - - - 1814 - - -

save with a 10-trip ticket adult £17           16-19 £14           child £12 pay your driver with cash


